2017 TRI 4 SCHOOLS - SUN PRAIRIE - Short Distance - results
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Keat on Kri pps
Canden Schmi dt
Dani el Diaz

Al exander Gonzal ez
Christian Niel sen
Marchel | o Johnson
Qis Canty

Ben Kl emme

Cal eb Fornmo

Leo Wl son

Isaac Wl lians
Benjanin Crittenden
Claire Bertram
Caroline Nelsen
Ava Sonetti

Brinl ey Wagner
Jett Ireland
Sam Thi | |

diver Law
Cooper Tol | ef son
Christian A eman
Dane Law

Tatum Law

Sophi e Hernsen
Grant Brown

El sa Bl ock

Tavia Schmi dt
Sophi a Barrett

Ri | ey Hensel
Sophi a Swi ersz
Lillian WIling
Marion Herel ey
Logan Bl anke
Reed Hastings
Andrew Zander
MKenna Vital e
Leila Pesature
Braden M| ler
Abby Reddi ng
Tripp Backl ey
Elliot Wtkiew cz
Evel yn Brasel
Maddy Hando

Adel i ne Rol tgen
Xavi er Fei ner
Sylvie G 11

Addi | yn West by
Ki pton Starke
Avani Quamme
Leah Lingle
Anya Quanmme

Nor ah Qui nton
Emma Pitts

Tayl or \Wagner
Jack Nadel hof fer
Stella Roltgen
Justin Bradl ey
Leo Glnore
Trevor Robertson
Sona Adri aens
Ola Collins
Donovan Loss
Lily Adriaens
Alec Gles

I sabel | e Thao
Ben Wt son
Hannah Barrett
Viol et G abel
Jadon Wt zel

Sam Her msen
Josi e Loye

Grace Sadl er

W Il Manguson
Carson Kaste

Eli zabeth Suehring
Lila WIlians
Eli Brasel

Evel yn Laronde
Carly Nel son
Audrey Viola

M3- 04
M5- 06

MD3- 04
MD5- 06

F03- 04
F05- 06

F03- 04
MD5- 06

M3- 04
M5- 06

MD3- 04
F05- 06

M3- 04
F05- 06

F03- 04
F05- 06

F03- 04
F05- 06

MD3- 04
MD5- 06

F03- 04
M5- 06
F03- 04

MD5- 06
F03- 04

F05- 06
MD3- 04
F05- 06
F03- 04
MD5- 06
F03- 04
F05- 06
F03- 04
F05- 06
F03- 04
F05- 06
M3- 04
F05- 06
MD5- 06
MD5- 06
MD5- 06
F05- 06
F05- 06
MD5- 06
F05- 06
MD5- 06
F05- 06
MD5- 06
F05- 06
F05- 06
MD5- 06
MD5- 06
F05- 06
F05- 06
MD5- 06
MD5- 06
F05- 06
F05- 06
MD5- 06
F05- 06
F05- 06
F05- 06

24/ 24

i

[iN

-

i

11:
13:

11:
13:

12:
13:

12:
14:

13:
14:

14:
15:

15:
16:

16:

18:

23:

24:

26:
10:
30:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
12:
12:
12:
12:
13:
13:
13:
15:
15:
16:
19:
10: 48:

7:
8:
9:
7:
8:
0:
8:
9:
10:
8:
9:
1:
8:
9:
2:
8:
9:
2:
8:

12:

Generated June 27, 2024 at 12:39 PM

11



